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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

10 – 12 APRIL 2020 

 
 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS – INDIVIDUAL (as per 09.03.2020) 

 
 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 

1 ARM 35527 AGAGULIAN Iasmina 2001 

2 ARM 35526 VODOPYANOVA Yulia 2003 

3 AUT 33791 HOFMANN Lisa 2002 

4 AUT 5727 RUPRECHT Nicol 1992 

5 AZE 37848 SAMADOVA Narmina 2004 

6 AZE 37846 JALILOVA Arzu 2004 

7 BLR 25211 HARNASKO Alina 2001 

8 BLR 34839 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 

9 BRA 25074 DOMINGOS Barbara 2000 

10 BRA 18364 GAUDIO Natalia 1992 

11 BUL 24418 KALEYN Boryana 2000 

12 BUL 18374 TASEVA Katrin 1997 

13 CAN 35205 GARCIA Natalie 2003 

14 CAN 25319 UCHIDA Katherine 1999 

15 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara 2004 

16 CZE 50056 GAROFFOLO Gaia 2003 

17 CZE 31594 CHAMZINA Alina 2002 

18 ESP 24199 BEREZINA Polina 1997 

19 ESP 12191 GARCIA Natalia 1994 

20 EST 9142 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 1994 

21 EST 35306 KELER Melany 2002 

23 FIN 35579 ARVELO Aurora 2003 

24 FIN 22567 GERGALO Rebecca 2000 

25 FRA 19442 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 1995 

26 GBR 45116 LEAPER Alice 2003 

27 GBR 48073 ALLEN Rachael 2004 

28 GEO 35269 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 2003 

29 GEO 12189 PAZHAVA Salome 1997 
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30 GRE 22541 KELAIDITI Eleni 2000 

31 GRE 35449 MAGOPOULOU Ioanna 2003 

32 HUN 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 

33 ISR 22468 ASHRAM Linoy 1999 

34 ISR 28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol 2001 

35 ITA 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 2001 

36 ITA 32234 BALDASSARRI Milena 2001 

37 JPN 15242 MINAGAWA Kaho 1997 

38 JPN 29384 KITA Sumire 2001 

39 KGZ 34991 IZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 

40 KOR 34904 SEO Goeun 2001 

41 KOR 28673 KIM Chaewoon 2001 

42 LAT 20442 MIZUNE Karolina 1999 

43 LAT 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 

44 LTU 23487 BUDGINAS Brigita 1999 

45 MDA 32146 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia 2002 

46 MDA 36864 KUZNETOVA Daria 2003 

47 MEX 23604 MALPICA Marina 2000 

48 MEX 9569 DIAZ Karla 1995 

49 MKD 42947 STOJANOV Rejchl 2003 

50 NOR 34649 STOYANOVA Anna 2002 

51 NOR 35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine Nordstad 2003 

52 POL 38048 DOBROLECKA Alicja 2003 

53 POL 37845 ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 2003 

54 POR 32612 FERREIRA Margarida 2002 

55 POR 35086 ARAUJO Rita 2003 

56 PUR 37797 CAMPBELL Alyssa 2004 

57 PUR 47114 MALDONADO Camille 2004 

58 ROU 25083 VERDES Andreea 2000 

59 ROU 31970 MAILAT Denisa 2002 

60 RUS 17052 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 1995 

61 RUS 37976 KRAMARENKO Lala 2004 

62 SLO 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 

63 SLO 29086 PODGORSEK Aleksandra 2001 

64 SMR 32367 GARBARINO Monica 2001 

65 SMR 18444 CASTIGLIONI Lucia 1998 

66 TUR 48010 OZGUR Irem 2003 

67 TUR 32339 TUNCEL Kamelya 2002 

68 UKR 35004 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 2002 

69 UKR 34836 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 2003 

70 USA 31998 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 

71 USA 34794 MIZUNO Lili 2001 

 


